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532 - Commissari sorteggiabili del GSD 07/AGRI-09 - AGRI-09/B
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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 BONALDO Alessio

2. 2 BOVERA Fulvia

3. 3 CAMPANILE Giuseppe

4. 4 COZZI Giulio

5. 5 CUTRIGNELLI Monica Isabella

6. 6 D'ALESSANDRO Angela Gabriella

7. 7 FONTANESI Luca

8. 8 GALLO Antonio

9. 9 GASCO Laura

10. 10 GATTA Pier Paolo

11. 11 GOTTARDO Flaviana

12. 12 MAIORANO Giuseppe

13. 13 MARTELLI Giovanna

14. 14 MELE Marcello

15. 15 MONIELLO Giuseppe

16. 16 NEGLIA Gianluca

17. 17 PARISI Giuliana

18. 18 PETRACCI Massimiliano

19. 19 PIASENTIER Edi

20. 20 PORTOLANO Baldassare

21. 21 SCHIAVONE Achille

22. 22 SEVI Agostino

23. 23 SUMMER Andrea

24. 24 TROCINO Angela

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome
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1. 18 PETRACCI Massimiliano

2. 9 GASCO Laura

3. 10 GATTA Pier Paolo

4. 2 BOVERA Fulvia

5. 3 CAMPANILE Giuseppe

6. 16 NEGLIA Gianluca

7. 12 MAIORANO Giuseppe

8. 8 GALLO Antonio

9. 4 COZZI Giulio

10. 7 FONTANESI Luca

11. 23 SUMMER Andrea

12. 21 SCHIAVONE Achille

13. 6 D'ALESSANDRO Angela Gabriella

14. 13 MARTELLI Giovanna

15. 19 PIASENTIER Edi

16. 17 PARISI Giuliana

17. 5 CUTRIGNELLI Monica Isabella

18. 15 MONIELLO Giuseppe

19. 1 BONALDO Alessio

20. 11 GOTTARDO Flaviana

21. 14 MELE Marcello

22. 22 SEVI Agostino

23. 20 PORTOLANO Baldassare

24. 24 TROCINO Angela
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